
- Highest level of cut resistance in CE standard achieved by combining Kevlar® and
  steel fibers for increased safety.

- The 10 gauge liner coupled with latex double coating provides excellent durability 
  for the most strength demanding and heavy tasks.

- The crinkle finish provides reliable grip and avoid finger prints, making it ideal for
  the glass industry. 

- Certified to sustain contact heat up to 250 degrees Celsius for 15 seconds.

APPLICATIONS

FEATURES

DESIGN AND PERFORMANCE
THAT WORKS

Ultimate Protection with
Kevlar® and Steel fiber

Highest Cut Protection

Heat Resistance
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F i n d  u s  o n  
L i n k e d i n

Crinkle finish

Kevlar®and steel liner with
TOWA ergonomic design

Latex double coating

EN388:2016
+A1:2018

2X43F

EN407:
2020

X2XXXX

9 / L

310

2X43F

EN388:2016
+A1:2018

EN407:
2020

X2XXXX

Model no.
Coating     
Liner          
Size
Color          
Size & Hem Color
      7/S          8/M             9/L       
      10/XL      11/XXL      

310
Latex
10 Gauge | Seamless | Kevlar® and Steel
7/S-11/XXL
Coating: Blue, Liner: Yellow

PRODUCT


